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Stopfbuchse - Katoen MVF-500 (Per strekkende meter) - 12x12mm

https://sealingtechnologies.eu/de/stopfbuchse-katoen-mvf-500-per-strekkende-meter-12x12mm

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
Style
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Breite (H)
Gestaltung

MV-500-12
6096003871857
Techniparts
Stopfbuchspackungen
12x12

100.00

1.20

1.20

12

Katoen
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